All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only.
We do not imply that any parts are the products of a particular manufacturer. Copyright © 2014-2025 by GPS, Inc. All rights reserved.
800-462-2370
Order online at www.SuperStoresService.com
Be sure to use your Account # to see your prices and shipping costs.
1 of 7
		      Load Wheel Kit  	           XL Load Wheel Kit
for Electric Lift Trucks

	 WPT45	 GWK-WPT45-LW	 GWK-WPT45-LW-XL
Blue Giant	 EPJ30	 GWK-EPJ30-LW 	 Not Available
	 EPJ40	 GWK-EPJ40-LW	 GWK-EPJ40-LW-XL
	 EPJ45	 GWK-EPJ45-LW	 GWK-EPJ45-LW-XL
	 EPJ60R	 GWK-EPJ60R-LW	 GWK-EPJ60R-LW-XL
BT Primemover 	 HMX65 	 GWK-HMX65-LW   	 GWK-HMX65-LW-XL
	 PMX	 GWK-PMX-LW	 GWK-PMX-LW-XL
	 PMX1	 GWK-PMX1-LW	 GWK-PMX1-LW-XL
	 PMX45	 GWK-PMX45-LW	 GWK-PMX45-LW-XL
	 SMX45	 GWK-SMX45-LW	 GWK-SMX45-LW-XL
Cat	 NPP40	 GWK-NPP40-LW      	 Not Available
	 NPP60	 GWK-NPP60-LW 	 GWK-NPP60-LW-XL
	 WR6000	 GWK-WR6000-LW 	 GWK-WR6000-LW-XL
Clark	 WPT45	 GWK-WPT45-LW	 GWK-WPT45-LW-XL
	 WPX45	 GWK-WPX45-LW	 GWK-WPX45-LW-XL
Crown	 15MT     	 GWK-15MT-LW 	 Not Available
	 20MT	 GWK-20MT-LW 	 Not Available
	 GPW	 GWK-GPW-LW	 GWK-GPW-LW-XL
	 PE3000	 GWK-PE3000-LW	 GWK-PE3000-LW-XL
	 PE4000	 GWK-PE4000-LW	 GWK-PE4000-LW-XL
	 PE4500	 GWK-PE4500-LW	 GWK-PE4500-LW-XL

All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only.
We do not imply that any parts are the products of a particular manufacturer. Copyright © 2014-2025 by GPS, Inc. All rights reserved.
800-462-2370
Order online at www.SuperStoresService.com
Be sure to use your Account # to see your prices and shipping costs.
2 of 7
for Electric Lift Trucks 	 Load Wheel Kit   	 XL-Load Wheel Kit
Brand 	 Model 	 Item No.	 Item No.
Pre-Packaged Wheel Kits
for Electric Lift Trucks
 Crown cont.	 WP 2000	 GWK-WP2000-LW	 GWK-WP2000-LW-XL
 	 WP 2300 	 GWK-WP2300-LW	 GWK-WP2300-LW-XL
	 WP 3000	 GWK-WP3000-LW	 GWK-WP3000-LW-XL
Hyster 	 B60Z	 GWK-B60Z-LW 	 GWK-B60Z-LW-XL
	 B60ZHD	 GWK-B60ZHD-LW	 GWK-B60ZHD-LW-XL
	 B80Z	 GWK-B80Z-LW 	 GWK-B80Z-LW-XL
	 B80ZHD	 GWK-B80ZHD-LW	 GWK-B80ZHD-LW-XL
 	 W40XL / W40XT 	 GWK-W40XT-LW	 GWK-W40XT-LW-XL
	 W40Z	 GWK-W40Z-LW	 GWK-W40Z-LW-XL
   	 W45Z-HD	 GWK-W45ZHD-LW 	 GWK-W45ZHD-LW-XL
  	 W45XT	 GWK-W45XT-LW 	 GWK-W45XT-LW-XL
	 W50Z	 GWK-W50Z-LW	 GWK-W50Z-LW-XL
	 W60Z	 GWK-W60Z-LW	 GWK-W60Z-LW-XL
	 W65Z	 GWK-W65Z-LW	 GWK-W65Z-LW-XL
 	 W80Z	 GWK-W80Z-LW	 GWK-W80Z-LW-XL
Jungheinrich 	 EJE120	 GWK-EJE120-LW	 GWK-EJE120-LW-XL
Mitsubishi 	 PW23	 GWK-PW23-LW	 Not Available
Multiton 	 EJE120	 GWK-EJE120-LW	 GWK-EJE120-LW-XL
	 ELE35     	 GWK-ELE35-LW  	 Not Available
	 ELE45     	 GWK-ELE45-LW	 Not Available
Nissan	 RPX60N	 GWK-RPX60N-LW	 GWK-RPX60N-LW-XL
	 RPX80N	 GWK-RPX80N-LW	 GWK-RPX80N-LW-XL
	 RPXT2   	 GWK-RPXT2-LW   	 GWK-RPXT2-LW–XL
Primemover 	 see BT Primemover
Raymond 	 101TF	 GWK-101TF-LW	 GWK-101TF-LW-XL
	 102XM	 GWK-102XM-LW	 GWK-102XM-LW-XL
	 112	 GWK-112-LW	 GWK-112-LW-XL
	 6210       	 GWK-6210-LW  	 GWK-6210-LW-XL
		  GWK-6210-LW-WM        	 GWK-6210-LW-WM-XL
	 8210	 GWK-8210-LW	 GWK-8210-LW-XL
	 8250	 GWK-8250-LW	 GWK-8250-LW-XL
	 8300     	 GWK-8300-LW	 GWK-8300-LW-XL
	 8310	 GWK-8310-LW	 GWK-8310-LW-XL
	 8400	 GWK-8400-LW	 GWK-8400-LW-XL
	 8410	 GWK-8410-LW  	 GWK-8410-LW-XL
	 8500     	 GWK-8500-LW 	 GWK-8500-LW-XL
	 8510	 GWK-8510-LW  	 GWK-8510-LW-XL
	 8900 Series 	 GWK-8900-LW 	 GWK-8900-LW-XL
Toyota 	 6HBE30	 GWK-6HBE30-LW	 GWK-6HBE30-LW-XL
	 6HBW20	 GWK-6HBW20-LW	 GWK-6HBW20-LW-XL
	 6HBW23	 GWK-6HBW23-LW	 GWK-6HBW23-LW-XL
	 6HBW30	 GWK-6HBW30-LW	 GWK-6HBW30-LW-XL

Pre-Packaged Wheel Kits
for Manual Pallet Jacks
		  Pallet Jack Load Wheel Kit                  Pallet Jack Complete Wheel Kit
Brand 	 Model 	 Item No.	 Item No.
Altra          	 ALT66	 GWK-ALT66-LW 	 GWK-ALT66-CK
	 ALT50	 GWK-ALT50-LW 	 GWK-ALT50-CK
American Lifts	 LM25	 GWK-LM25-LW	 GWK-LM25-CK
Atlas	 Zenith 9	 GWK-ATZ-LW	 GWK-ATZ-CK
	 EZ	 GWK-EZ-LW	 GWK-EZ-CK
	 EZV	 GWK-EZV-LW	 GWK-EZ-CK
Big Joe  	 ALT50    	 GWK-ALT50-LW	 GWK-ALT50-CK
Bishamon   	 BS55 	 GWK-BS55-LW 	 Not Available
BT	 L2000/L2300	 GWK-BTL-LW	 GWK-BTL-CK
	 L2000-U/L2300-U	 GWK-BTU-LW	 GWK-BTU-CK
	 LHM 230	 GWK-LHM-LW	 GWK-LHM-CK
Central Hydraulic	 39939                 	 GWK-39939-LW	 Not available
Clark	 CGH23/25	 GWK-CGH23/25-LW	 GWK-CGH23/25-CK
	 CJ55	 GWK-CJ55-LW	 GWK-CJ55-CK
Crown	 PTH (Later)	 GWK-PTH-LW	 GWK-PTH-CK
	 PTH 50	 GWK-PTH50-LW	 GWK-PTH50-CK
Dayton	 2ZE58	 GWK-2ZE58-LW	 GWK-2ZE58-CK
	 3KR84	 GWK-3KR84-LW	 Not Available
	 3W094A	 GWK-3W094A-LW	 Not Available
	 3W094B	 GWK-3W094B-LW   	 Not Available
	 4YX96	 GWK-4YX96-LW	 GWK-4YX96-CK
	 4YX97	 GWK-4YX97-LW	 GWK-4YX97-CK
 	 5LA79    	 GWK-5LA79-LW	 GWK-5LA79-CK
Doosan	 AC25	 GWK-AC25-LW     	 GWK-AC25-CK
	 HPT28	 GWK-HPT28-LW	 GWK-HPT28-CK
Eagle	 Eagle55	 GWK-EAGLE55-LW	 GWK-EAGLE55-CK
EKKO	 A25	 GWK-A25-LW	 GWK-A25-CK
EP	 ELP55II	 GWK-ELP55II-LW 	 GWK-ELP55II-CK
	 EP55-II	 GWK-EP55II-LW	 GWK-EP55II-CK
Global	 334475	 GWK-334475-LW	 GWK-334475-CK
Hu-Lift	 HP25L (Single)	 GWK-HP25L-LW	 GWK-HP25L-CK
	 HP25L (Tandem)	 GWK-HP25L-T-LW	 GWK-HP25L-T-CK
	 HSP	 GWK-HSP-LW	 Not Available
Includes:

Lift Rite/Big Joe	 ALT50    	 GWK-ALT50-LW	 GWK-ALT50-CK
	 CF & L30	 GWK-CFP-LW	 Not Available
	 L50	 GWK-L50-LW	 GWK-L50-CK
	 L55	 GWK-L55-LW	 GWK-L55-CK
	 LRP5000	 GWK-LRP-LW	 GWK-LRP-CK
	 LR0655	 GWK-LR0655-LW	 GWK-LR0655-CK
	 LR2055	 GWK-LR2055-LW 	 GWK-LR2055-CK
	 LCF55	 GWK-LCF55-LW	 GWK-LCF55-CK
	 LCU & LCU4W	 GWK-LCU-LW	 Not Available
	 LCU & LCU4W	 GWK-LCUP-LW	 Not Available
	 LCM50	 GWK-LCM-LW	 Not Available
	 LCM50	 GWK-LCMP-LW	 Not Available
	 LCR55	 GWK-LCR-LW	 GWK-LCR-CK
	 L50 4 Way	 GWK-L504W-LW	 Not Available
	 L50 Mini	 GWK-L50MS-LW, GWK-L50MP-LW	 Not Available
Little Mule	 HP 25L	 GWK-LM25-LW	 GWK-LM25-CK
Maxx Jack	 MJ55-N48	 GWK-MJ55-N48-LW	 GWK-MJ55-N48-CK
	 MJ55-W48	 GWK-MJ55-W48-LW	 GWK-MJ55-W48-CK
Mighty Lift	 ML55, CFA 	 GWK-BF-LW	 GWK-BF-CK
	 ML55-II & ML55L	 GWK-BFII-LW	 GWK-BFII-CK

	 HJ55       	 GWK-HJ55-LW	 GWK-HJ55-CK
	 HJ5500	 GWK-HJ5500-LW	 GWK-HJ5500-CK
Toyota	 HPT25	 GWK-HPT25-LW	 GWK-HPT25-CK
	 HPT28U                	 GWK-HPT28U-LW	 GWK-HPT28U-CK
Uline	 H-1043, H-1193, H-1366, H-1484	 GWK-1043-LW	 GWK-1043-CK
	 H-2186	 GWK-2186-LW	 GWK-2186-CK
	 H-2708, H-2900, H-3045	 GWK-2708-LW	 GWK-2708-CK
	 H-3762	 GWK-3762-LW	 GWK-3762-CK
	 H-3763	 GWK-3763-LW	 GWK-3763-CK
	 H-4123	 GWK-4123-LW	 GWK-4123-CK
Ultra	 UL5500	 GWK-UL-LW	 GWK-UL-CK
Valu-Jack	 6600/5500  	 GWK-VJ-LW	 GWK-VJ-CK
	 VJ 5500-2	 GWK-VJ2-LW	 GWK-VJ2-CK
Vestil	 PM5	 GWK-PM5-LW 	 Not Available
WanMax	 W55	 GWK-W55-LW	 GWK-W55-CK
Wesco	 272136  	 GWK-272136-LW	 GWK-272136-CK
	 w272744	 GWK-272744-LW	 GWK-272744-CK
	 272746	 GWK-272746-LW	 GWK-272746-CK
	 272748	 GWK-272748-LW	 GWK-272748-CK
	 CPI	 GWK-CPI-LW	 GWK-CPI-CK
	 CPII	 GWK-CPII-LW	 Not Available
Yale 	 YA55	 GWK-YA55-LW 	 GWK-YA55-CK
for Manual Pallet Jacks	 Pallet Jack Load Wheel Kit                   Pallet Jack Complete Wheel Kit